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Range

1.7m Cable Length 

Wattage

350W

350W Ultraslim

580W

700W

900W

1200W

Width [mm]

595mm

1195mm

995mm

1195mm

1195mm

1195mm

Amps

1.52A

1.52A

2.52A

3.04A

3.92A

5.22A

Height [mm]

595mm

295mm

595mm

595mm

795mm

995mm

Depth [mm]

22mm

22mm

22mm

22mm

22mm

22mm

Weight [Kg]

3.2kg

3.2kg

5.1kg

5.5kg

6.5kg

8kg

NXT Gen Infrared Panel Heaters
Ideal for installing right out of the box, our NXT Gen IR Panel range comes with an integrated 

thermostat and remote control included as standard, making it a great option for quick, easy

heating.

FIR Coated Surface

Over Heat Protection Carbon Crystal 
Heating Element

Built-In Thermostat IP54
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Surface Material

Frame Material

Heating Element

Cable Length

On/Off Switch

Built-In Thermostat

Remote Included

Wi-Fi

Max Surface Temperature

Over Heat Protection

IP Rating

Wavelength

Mounting Option

FIR Coated Aluminium

Aluminium

Carbon Crystal

1.7m

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

950 C

Yes

IP54

4-20µm

Ceiling, Wall, Freestanding (with separately
sold panel stands)


